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2. Working environment
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10. Facilities to attend seminars/ workshop outside the college
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Feedback Report
Academic Year: 2019 - 2020

# Class Feedback Answer Total Answers Total Questions Answer Percentage
1 B.Com - 1st Sem Very Good 829 1652 50.18%
2 B.Com - 1st Sem Excellent 705 1652 42.68%
3 B.Com - 1st Sem Good 118 1652 7.14%
4  B.Com - 3rd Sem Excellent 538 1288 41.77%
5 B.Com - 3rd Sem Very Good 663 1288 51.48%
6  B.Com - 3rd Sem Good 87 1288 6.75%
7 B.Com - 5th Sem Very Good 731 1484 49.26%
8 B.Com - 5th Sem Good 109 1484 7.35%
9  B.Com - 5th Sem Excellent 644 1484 43.40%
10 B.Sc- 1st Sem Excellent 188 448 41.96%
11  B.Sc- 1st Sem Good 36 448 8.04%
12 B.Sc- Ist Sem Very Good 224 448 50.00%
13 B.Sc-3rd Sem Excellent 96 252 38.10%
14  B.Sc- 3rd Sem Good 12 252 4.76%
15 B.Sc- 3rd Sem Very Good 144 252 57.14%
16 B.Sc- 5th Sem Very Good 182 364 50.00%
17 B.Sc- 5th Sem Good 28 364 7.69%
18 B.Sc-5th Sem Excellent 154 364 42.31%
19 B.Voc.(E-Commerce and Digital Marketing) - 1st ~ Excellent 223 532 41.92%

Sem
20 B.Voc.(E-Commerce and Digital Marketing) - 1st ~ Very Good 272 532 51.13%

Sem
21  B.Voc.(E-Commerce and Digital Marketing) - 1st Good 37 532 6.95%

Sem
22 B.Voc.(Web Technology & Multimedia) - 1st Sem  Very Good 145 280 51.79%
23  B.Voc.(Web Technology & Multimedia) - 1st Sem  Good 20 280 7.14%
24 B.Voc.(Web Technology & Multimedia) - 1st Sem  Excellent 115 280 41.07%
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Feedback Report

#  Class Feedback Answer Total Answers Total Questions Answer Percentage
25 BA-1st Sem Very Good 3802 7728 49.20%
26 BA-1st Sem Good 508 7728 6.57%
27 BA-1stSem Excellent 3418 7728 44.23%
28 BA-3rd Sem Very Good 861 1652 52.12%
29 BA-3rd Sem Excellent 683 1652 41.34%
30 BA-3rd Sem Good 108 1652 6.54%
31 BA-5th Sem Very Good 534 1036 51.54%
32 BA-5th Sem Excellent 436 1036 42.08%
33 BA-5th Sem Good 66 1036 6.37%
34 BCA-1st Sem Very Good 163 336 48.51%
35 BCA- 1st Sem Excellent 145 336 43.15%
36 BCA-1st Sem Good 28 336 8.33%
37 BCA-3rd Sem Excellent 78 168 46.43%
38 BCA- 3rd Sem Very Good 75 168 44.64%
39 BCA-3rd Sem Good 15 168 8.93%
40 BCA - 5th Sem Excellent 149 336 44.35%
41 BCA - 5th Sem Good 26 336 7.74%
42 BCA- 5th Sem Very Good 161 336 47.92%
43 M.A. English - 1st Sem Excellent 95 252 37.70%
44 M.A. English - 1st Sem Very Good 142 252 56.35%
45 M.A. English - 1st Sem Good 15 252 5.95%
46 M.A. English - 3rd Sem Very Good 28 56 50.00%
47  M.A. English - 3rd Sem Excellent 25 56 44.64%
48 M.A. English - 3rd Sem Good 3 56 5.36%
49 M.A. Punjab - 1st Sem Excellent 94 196 47.96%
50 M.A. Punjab - 1st Sem Very Good 86 196 43.88%
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# Class Feedback Answer Total Answers Total Questions Answer Percentage
51 M.A. Punjab - 1st Sem Good 16 196 8.16%
52 M.Com - 1st Sem Excellent 97 224 43.30%
53 M.Com - 1st Sem Good 19 224 8.48%
54 M.Com - 1st Sem Very Good 108 224 48.21%
55 M.Com - 3rd Sem Very Good 112 224 50.00%
56 M.Com - 3rd Sem Good 15 224 6.70%
57 M.Com - 3rd Sem Excellent 97 224 43.30%
58 M.Sc Chemistry - 1st Sem Excellent 145 308 47.08%
59 M.Sc Chemistry - 1st Sem Good 26 308 8.44%
60 M.Sc Chemistry - 1st Sem Very Good 137 308 44.48%
61 M.Sc Chemistry - 3rd Sem Very Good 127 252 50.40%
62 M.Sc Chemistry - 3rd Sem Good 18 252 7.14%
63 M.Sc Chemistry - 3rd Sem Excellent 107 252 42.46%
64 PGDCA - 1st Sem Very Good 55 112 49.11%
65 PGDCA - 1st Sem Excellent 49 112 43.75%
66 PGDCA - 1st Sem Good 8 112 7.14%
67 PGDMC - 1st Sem Very Good 52 112 46.43%
68 PGDMC - 1st Sem Excellent 51 112 45.54%
69 PGDMC - 1st Sem Good 9 112 8.04%



Gujranwala Guru Nanak Khalsa College, Ludhiana

Feedback from Alumni

Dear Alumnus,

A. Preliminary Information

NAmMeE Of The AIUMNUS™® et st st e b et et et sae s bebee s seesnnnas

Address of the AIUMNUS™ ..ot st sttt e st e b e e st e b eesene
CoNtact NUMDBEI™ ettt et s et st e s et eeetesee e tesasaneseesennans
EMail ID* bttt et et et et areeaeeae et seeneen
Name of the course CoOMPIEtEA™ ... s st sae s

Year of completion Of COUISE™ .ttt ene
Present Occupation/ DESINAtION™ ........ccciieiieeiie ettt st r b e et s e beb s eae b seanns
Your Opinion AbDOUt OUF COIIEEE ..ot st st st e s et e s e e e e

1. How do you rate the courses that you have learnt in the college in relation to your current
job / occupation?*
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2. Infrastructure and Lab facilities:*
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3. Faculty:*
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4. Canteen Facilities:*
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5. Library:*
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7. Hostel Facilities:*
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8. Educational Resources:*
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9. Admission Procedure:*
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10. Overall Rating of the College:*
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11. Mention at least four points which make you feel proud to be associated with Modern
College as Alumni.*

12. In what way have the development activities organised by the College contributed to
your overall development?

13. Do you have any grievances with the college?

A. As a student:*

Yes

No

A. As a Alumni:*

Yes

No

If the answer is 'Yes', please specify / indicate the grievance.
14. Are you a member of Alumni Association of our College?
If the answer is 'No' please state the reasons.

15. Any other suggestions / comments:






Parents Survey Form

Your Feedback count for us!!!

Name of parent

Parents Feedback Forms

Address

Name of the ward who is studying in this College
Class in which studying

How do you rate the overall Personality Development of your ward during the

Degree Course

O Not satisfied O Satisfied O Highly Satisfied O Other
Quality of Academics of the College
O Quite satisfied O Satisfied O Highly Satisfied O Other

Infrastructure Facilities like Library, Computer Labs, Canteen and other Campus

facilities
O Need O Good O Very Good O Excellent
Improvement

Encouragement to students for participation in various Co-curricular activities

O Need
encouragement

O Satisfied

O Highly Satisfied

O Other

Quality of Academic Resources namely teachers, course material etc.

O Quite satisfied O Satisfied O Highly Satisfied O Other
Placement Activities
O Need to explore O Satisfied O Highly Satisfied O Other

more job
opportunity

Sign







1)

3)

Stake Holders Feed Back Form

Programs offered by the College have relevance to global and societal
needs.

a) Strongly Agree

b) Agree

c) Neither agree nor disagree

d) Strongly disagree

Is the student welfare system is effective and satisfactory?
a) Strongly Agree

b) Agree

c) Neither agree nor disagree

d) Strongly disagree

Are the facilities provided by the College like Medical Centre, Canteen etc
satisfactory?

a) Strongly Agree

b) Agree

c) Neither agree nor disagree

d) Strongly disagree

Is the curriculum designed under the scope of student?

a) Strongly Agree

b) Agree

c) Neither agree nor disagree

d) Strongly disagree

Is the admission process adopted by the College effective ?
a) Strongly Agree

b) Agree

c) Neither agree nor disagree

d) Strongly disagree



6) Is the examination and the evaluation system followed by the College
effective?
a) Strongly Agree
b) Agree
c) Neither agree nor disagree
d) Strongly disagree

7) Are the various extracurricular activities sufficient ?
a) Strongly Agree
b) Agree
c) Neither agree nor disagree
d) Strongly disagree
8) Is the College working well for promoting quality in the Education?
a) Strongly Agree
b) Agree
c) Neither agree nor disagree
d) Strongly disagree
9) Does the curriculum incorporates moral and professional ethics?
a) Strongly Agree
b) Agree
c) Neither agree nor disagree
d) Strongly disagree
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TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

The IQAC of the College manually collects the Feedback Forms from

Alumni and Parents every year, analysis and prepares it action plans

o

(Dr. Hargunjot Kaur) | ~ (Dr. Arvinder Singh)
Coordinator, IQAC | Principal

accordingly.




{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

